
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Index Type=
Financing Statements; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198411260002
45960

11/26/1984
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

10 586

198606270001
65690

06/27/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

14 682

198406260001
32980

06/26/1984
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

9 477

198407200001
52820

07/20/1984
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

9 634

198408140001
73470

08/14/1984
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

9 820

198601150000
14500

01/15/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

13 439

198601200000
20220

01/20/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

13 554

199106280001
88970

06/28/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTT,
CARROL

28 564


