Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198411260002 45960	11/26/1984 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	10	586				
198606270001 65690	06/27/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	14	682				
198406260001 32980	06/26/1984 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	9	477				
198407200001 52820	07/20/1984 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	9	634				
198408140001 73470	08/14/1984 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	9	820				
198601150000 14500	01/15/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK	13	439				
198601200000 20220	01/20/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	13	554				
199106280001 88970	06/28/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTT, CARROL	28	564				